SMART PUMP
SOLAR VSD
SMART Pump Variable Speed Drives
MOTOR MANAGEMENT
SMART Pump (SP) drives are full-featured dedicated drives for parabolic load applications
like pumps, fans, and chillers. SP drives have a wide range of integrated features like multi-
pump control, dry run protection, sensor-less flow and energy calculation, pump cleaning,

P: Normal-duty
V: VSD P: Pump T: Three-phase
SMART Pump Variable Speed Drives
MOTOR MANAGEMENT
References
Input Voltage Commercial
Reference Selection Overload Output Current
Motor Power
(kW)
Motor Power
(HP)
Continuous Output
Current (A) A %
AC: 200 - 240V
Three Phase
HAVSP2T0022P 2.2 3 10.08 12.1 120%
HAVSP2T0030P 3 4 11.5 13.8 120%
HAVSP2T0040P 4 5 16.2 19.4 120%
HAVSP2T0055P 5.5 7.5 20.3 24.4 120%
HAVSP2T0075P 7.5 10 26.7 32 120%
HAVSP2T0110P 11 15 39 46.8 120%
HAVSP2T0150P 15 20 52.5 63 120%
HAVSP2T0185P 18.5 25 62.4 74.9 120%
HAVSP2T0220P 22 30 73.6 88.3 120%
HAVSP2T0300P 30 40 98.7 118.4 120%
HAVSP2T0370P 37 50 121 145.2 120%
HAVSP2T0450P 45 60 147 176.4 120%
AC: 380 - 440V
Three Phase
HAVSP4T0022P 2.2 3 5 6 120%
HAVSP4T0030P 3 4 7.5 9 120%
HAVSP4T0040P 4 5 8.8 10.6 120%
HAVSP4T0055P 5.5 7.5 13 15.6 120%
HAVSP4T0075P 7.5 10 17 20.4 120%
HAVSP4T0110P 11 15 25 30 120%
HAVSP4T0150P 15 20 32 38.4 120%
HAVSP4T0185P 18.5 25 37 44.4 120%
HAVSP4T0220P 22 30 45 54 120%
HAVSP4T0300P 30 40 60 72 120%
HAVSP4T0370P 37 50 75 90 120%
HAVSP4T0450P 45 60 90 108 120%
HAVSP4T0550P 55 75 110 132 120%
HAVSP4T0750P 75 100 157 188.4 120%
HAVSP4T0900P 90 125 180 216 120%
HAVSP4T1100P 110 150 214 256.8 120%
HAVSP4T1320P 132 175 256 307.2 120%
HAVSP4T1600P 160 200 307 368.4 120%
SMART Pump Variable Speed Drives
MOTOR MANAGEMENT
Dimensions
Input Voltage